IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

Nacional 230cc

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:13

Ararangua 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

4/10/2009 15:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:28.236 15:43:07.708
(2) CASSIO ANACLETO 3 1:29.718 +1.482 15:44:37.426
1 15:41:38.276 4 1:29.870 +1.634 15:46:07.296
2 1:22.940 +1.464 15:43:01.216 5 1:31.067 +2.831 15:47:38.363
3 1:21.476 15:44:22.692 6 1:30.956 +2.720 15:49:09.319
4 1:21.901 +0.425 15:45:44.593 7 1:31.537 +3.301 15:50:40.856
5 1:22.524 +1.048 15:47:07.117 8 1:45.128 +16.892 15:52:25.984
6 1:21.939 +0.463 15:48:29.056 9 1:33.578 +5.342 15:53:59.562
7 1:22.912 +1.436 15:49:51.968 10 1:33.585 +5.349 15:55:33.147
8 1:24.093 +2.617 15:51:16.061 1 1:34.285 +6.049 15:57:07.432
9 1:24.841 +3.365 15:52:40.902 12 1:36.085 +7.849 15:58:43.517
10 1:23.446 +1.970 15:54:04.348 13 1:37.709 +9.473 16:00:21.226
11 1:35.865 +14.389 15:55:40.213
12 1:24.693 +3.217 15:57:04.906 (77) LEONARDO ANTONIO DAVILA
13 1:24.577 +3.101 15:58:29.483 1 15:41:41.592
14 1:25.881 +4.405 15:59:55.364 2 1:32.112 +0.443 15:43:13.704
3 1:31.669 15:44:45.373
(7) EDUARDO ROSING 4 1:31.896 +0.227 15:46:17.269
1 15:41:38.759 5 1:32.579 +0.910 15:47:49.848
2 1:25.785 +1.118 15:43:04.544 6 1:32.513 +0.844 15:49:22.361
3 1:26.081 +1.414 15:44:30.625 7 1:33.592 +1.923 15:50:55.953
4 1:24.667 15:45:55.292 8 1:33.935 +2.266 15:52:29.888
5 1:36.009 +11.342 15:47:31.301 9 1:35.567 +3.898 15:54:05.455
6 1:25.230 +0.563 15:48:56.531 10 1:38.012 +6.343 15:55:43.467
7 1:34.323 +9.656 15:50:30.854 11 1:36.261 +4.592 15:57:19.728
8 1:26.673 +2.006 15:51:57.527 12 1:36.945 +5.276 15:58:56.673
9 1:25.440 +0.773 15:53:22.967 13 1:36.523 +4.854 16:00:33.196
10 1:25.267 +0.600 15:54:48.234
11 1:26.164 +1.497 15:56:14.398 (25) CARLOS ALBERTO CASAGRANDA BALTAZAR
12 1:25.418 +0.751 15:57:39.816 1 15:41:42.044
13 1:26.264 +1.597 15:59:06.080 2 1:34.175 +0.669 15:43:16.219
14 1:26.465 +1.798 16:00:32.545 3 1:33.894 +0.388 15:44:50.113
4 1:34.988 +1.482 15:46:25.101
(191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO 5 1:33.554 +0.048 15:47:58.655
1 15:41:38.269 6 1:35.268 +1.762 15:49:33.923
2 1:25.992 +0.341 15:43:04.261 7 1:33.506 15:51:07.429
3 1:25.651 15:44:29.912 8 1:35.016 +1.510 15:52:42.445
4 1:25.984 +0.333 15:45:55.896 9 1:34.029 +0.523 15:54:16.474
5 1:28.600 +2.949 15:47:24.496 10 1:35.665 +2.159 15:55:52.139
6 1:27.904 +2.253 15:48:52.400 11 1:35.676 +2.170 15:57:27.815
7 1:28.066 +2.415 15:50:20.466 12 1:39.728 +6.222 15:59:07.543
8 1:29.081 +3.430 15:51:49.547 13 1:37.221 +3.715 16:00:44.764
9 1:30.363 +4.712 15:53:19.910
10 1:29.510 +3.859 15:54:49.420 (3) CLEBER GOMES
11 1:30.569 +4.918 15:56:19.989 1 15:41:45.056
12 1:30.993 +5.342 15:57:50.982 2 1:38.890 +0.650 15:43:23.946
13 1:31.219 +5.568 15:59:22.201 3 1:38.310 +0.070 15:45:02.256
14 1:33.505 +7.854 16:00:55.706 4 1:39.558 +1.318 15:46:41.814
5 1:38.240 15:48:20.054
(86) CARLOS MACHADO 6 1:42.199 +3.959 15:50:02.253
1 15:41:41.858 7 1:43.059 +4.819 15:51:45.312
2 1:31.351 +2.505 15:43:13.209 8 1:44.056 +5.816 15:53:29.368
3 1:30.716 +1.870 15:44:43.925 9 1:42.484 +4.244 15:55:11.852
4 1:29.748 +0.902 15:46:13.673 10 1:43.294 +5.054 15:56:55.146
5 1:28.846 15:47:42.519 11 1:43.308 +5.068 15:58:38.454
6 1:29.263 +0.417 15:49:11.782 12 1:44.498 +6.258 16:00:22.952
7 1:29.708 +0.862 15:50:41.490
8 1:32.649 +3.803 15:52:14.139
9 1:31.055 +2.209 15:53:45.194
10 1:32.188 +3.342 15:55:17.382
11 1:33.443 +4.597 15:56:50.825
12 1:32.598 +3.752 15:58:23.423
13 1:34.684 +5.838 15:59:58.107
(259) TIAGO PEREIRA
1 15:41:39.472
Orbits
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